43Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
CABLE TERMINATION
CABLE TERMINATION
CA
BL
E
TE
RM
IN
AT
IO
N
Enclosed Stud Terminals
ST Series Enclosed Stud Terminal Blocks
• 4 Pole enclosed stud terminals
• Cable size 25mm2 to 240mm2 - 1500V Rated
• Metal or GRP Enclosures
• Metal IP65 RAL7035 weatherproof enclosure
• GRP IP66 RAL7035 weatherproof enclosure
• Metal Enclosure has removable bottom
   gland plate.
• GRP Enclosure has IK10 impact protection
• Supplied with phase colour coded covers
• Conforms to EN6947-7-1, UKCA & CE Approved
• Customised versions available
Metal Part No (Dimensions) GRP Part No (Dimensions) Description
STJB25M      (400x300x150mm) STJB25G      (400x300x200mm) 100 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M6 25mm2
STJB35M      (400x300x150mm) STJB35G      (400x300x200mm) 170 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M6 35mm2
STJB50M      (400x300x150mm) STJB50G      (400x300x200mm) 200 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M8 50mm2
STJB70M      (500x400x200mm) STJB70G      (500x400x200mm) 230 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M8 70mm2
STJB95M      (500x400x200mm) STJB95G      (500x400x200mm) 260 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M8 95mm2
STJB120M    (600x400x200mm) STJB120G    (600x500x250mm) 300 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M10 120mm2
STJB150M    (600x400x200mm) STJB150G    (600x500x250mm) 350 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M10 150mm2
STJB185M    (800x600x300mm) STJB185G    (800x600x300mm) 400 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M12 185mm2
STJB240M    (800x600x300mm) STJB240G    (800x600x300mm) 460 Amp 4 Pole Enclosed Stud Terminal M12 240mm2
Expanded Range
Metal Clad RCD Switched Sockets
MC Series 13 Amp Metal Clad RCD Surface Mount Switched Sockets
• Single and Double RCD Switched Sockets
• 13 Amp 240VAC
• Type A RCD with 30mA trip (Trip speed 40ms)
• Metal Clad
• Supplied with Metal Surface Mount Back Box
• Conforms to BS 7288:2016, BS 1363
• Cable Capacity 3 x 2.5mm2
• Multiple M20 Knockouts
• UKCA & CE Approved
Part Number Description
MCRCD13A1G 1 Gang 13 Amp 240VAC Metal Clad RCD Switched Socket (Dimensions 87 x 86 x 52mm)
MCRCD13A2G 2 Gang 13 Amp 240VAC Metal Clad RCD Switched Socket (Dimensions 87 x 147 x 52mm)